LEC-6040 Industrial Box PC with Intel® Haswell CPU
for Industrial Cyber Security Gateway
Features
Intel® Haswell Core™ inside
for high performance
The internal 4th generation
Intel® CPU in Haswell 22nm
microarchitecture delivers

Warranty 2 years
MTBF TBD
Ordering Information
LEC-6040H-B1 Intel Core™ Core™ i5-4402E 2.7 GHz CPU, 4 x Intel GbE, 1 x DB9, 2 x USB, 1 x Mini-PCIe,
Single 12V DC w/ 2-Pin terminal block, DIN rail
LEC-6040H-B2 Intel Core™ i5-4402E 2.7 GHz CPU, 6 x Intel GbE+2 x SFP, 1 x DB9, 2 x USB, 1 x Mini-PCIe,
Single 12V DC w/ 2-Pin terminal block, DIN rail
LEC-6040H-B3 Intel Core™ i5-4402E 2.7 GHz CPU, 8 x Intel GbE, 1 x DB9, 2 x USB, 1 x Mini-PCIe, Single
12V DC w/ 2-Pin terminal block, DIN rail
LEC-6040M-B1 Intel Core™ i3-4102E 1.60 GHz CPU, 4 x Intel GbE, 1 x DB9, 2 x USB, 1 x Mini-PCIe, Single
12Vdc w/ 2-pin terminal block, DIN-Rail
LEC-6040M-B2 Intel Core™ i3-4102E 1.60 GHz CPU, 6 x Intel GbE+ 2 x SFP, 1 x DB9, 2 x USB, 1 x Mini-
PCIe, Single 12Vdc w/ 2-pin terminal block, DIN rail
LEC-6040M-B3 Intel Core™ i3-4102E 1.60 GHz CPU, 8 x Intel GbE, 1 x DB9, 2 x USB, 1 x Mini-PCIe, Single
12Vdc w/ 2-pin terminal block, DIN rail
V1.0.2